Updated October 3, 2022
BOBBR™
UNDERMOUNT
STORAGE
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
June 9, 2021
2

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
6
Bobbr™  Undermount Storage
Storage Units
Bobbr™  Undermount Storage
Storage Units
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect shell color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect door/drawer color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect lock option.
KS - Key standard
NLC - No lock core
KA - Key alike
ESelect lock color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect USB power.
NUSB - No USB power
USB - USB power; add $62
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Pembroke, ON K8A 0E1,
freight prepaid. Freight class 100.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x D x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

BOBR
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
7
Bobbr™  Undermount Storage
Storage Units
Bobbr™  Undermount Storage
Storage Units
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelection hinge location.
L - Hinged left
R - Hinged right
CSelect shell color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect door/drawer color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect lock option.
KS - Key standard
NLC - No lock core
KA - Key alike
FSelect lock color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
GSelect USB power.
NUSB - No USB power
USB - USB power; add $62
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Pembroke, ON K8A 0E1,
freight prepaid. Freight class 100.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x D x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

BBRA
A B C D
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
Bobbr™  Undermount Storage
Peg Accessories
Bobbr™  Undermount Storage
Peg Accessories
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Pembroke, ON K8A 0E1,
freight prepaid. Freight class 100.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
1” Hook  2.KP41086
1.0#
$        15
• Clear 1” long acrylic hook
• 5 lb. capacity
• Can be positioned on Bobbr unit peg-
board holes located on side of body and
cubby door
HRDPT
2” Hook  2.KP41087
1.0#
$        17
• Clear 2” long acrylic hook
• 10 lb. capacity
• Can be positioned on Bobbr unit peg-
board holes located on side of body and
cubby door
HRDPT
4” Cup 3.75”x3.25” 2.KP41088
1.0#
$        37
• Clear acrylic cup
• Provides storage for small office sup-
plies to keep close at hand
• Can be positioned on Bobbr unit peg-
board holes located on side of body and
cubby door
HRDPT
A
1330 Bellevue Street
P.O. Box 8100
Green Bay, WI 54308-8100
800.424.2432
ki.com
KI and Furnishing Knowledge are registered